# PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRIMARY PETITION

| 3080 Longcommon Parkway ir   | tition that (township na<br>Robert N. Tiba<br>In the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (cir  | cle one) ofElgin_  | the County of Kane<br>who resides at<br>(if |  |  |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| unincorporated, list municipality that provides profithe Republican Party for election (township name and precinct number), to be a  | on to the office of PRECINCT COMMITTEEM   | IAN, for Elgin 58  |   |  |  |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, com  | plete the following (this information will appea  | ar on the ballot)  |   |  |  |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names of  | UNTIL NAME CHANGI<br>luring last 3 years)   | ED ON(List date of eac   | ch name change)                             |  |  |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER  | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE   | COUNTY                                      |  |  |
| 1 Bro Malle  | 3080 Longummer PK   | Bigin  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 2 Jennifor Roen  | 3084 LONGCOLMON PKW   | FL6IN  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 3 Of the Fren  | 3084 longcommon prwy  | Elgin  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 4 John   | 3088 Langcommon Pkuy  | Elgih  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 5 14   | 3095 CHALKSTONE   | ELGIN  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 6 Goh L Coll   | 3101 CHALKSTOWIE  | ELGW   | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 7 Jerry HUBNG  | 3098 chalkstone   | Elsin  | Kane County, IL 87                          |  |  |
| 8  | 3098 Chalksfore   | Elsin  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 9 A.T. REVILY  | 3099 Chaikstone   | Elgin  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| 10 Cathy Hancele   | 3102 Challerbone  | Elain  | Kane County, IL                             |  |  |
| State of Illinois County of Kane SSS.  |   |  |   |  |  |
| I,Robert N. Tiballi  | (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I re   | eside at 3080 Longcon  | nmon Parkway                                |  |  |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle  | -, -  | unincorporated, list munici  |   |  |  |
| postal service) Zip Code 60124, County older, that I am a citizen of the United States, preceding the last day for filing of the petitions at the time of signing the petition qualified vote seeking elective office, and that their respecti | of Kane, State of , and that the signatures on this sheet were and are genuine and that to the best of my kn rs of the Republican Part ve residences are correctly stated, as above | signed in my presence, no<br>owledge and belief the pers<br>y in the political division in w | sons so signing were                        |  |  |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by   |   | before me, on <u>Octobe</u>  |   |  |  |
| (SEAL)   | (Name of Circulator)  | D'A GRODONI  | month, day, year)                           |  |  |
| "OFFICIAL SEAL"  | SHEET NO.   | (Notary Public's Signature   | 1011/20                                     |  |  |
| ANNA D'ALESIO  Notary Public, State of Illinois  My Commission Funity 2004040  |   | 07:E Hd 6  | 09 001 2                                    |  |  |
| My Commission Expires 03/18/12 \$  |   | CEVED  |   |  |  |

## PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRIMARY PETITION

| 3080 Longcommon Parkway in unincorporated, list municipality that provides poof the Republican Party for election  | tion that Robert N. Tiba the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (cirustal service) Zip Code 60124, County on to the office of PRECINCT COMMITTEEM | cle one) of <u>Elgin</u> of Kane and State of Illinois, s IAN , for Elgin 58 | he County of Kane<br>o resides at<br>(if |  |  |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| (township name and precinct number), to be v   | * ***   | , <del>-</del>   |  |  |  |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comp   |   |  |  |  |  |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do  | uring last 3 years)   | (List date of each   | name change)                             |  |  |
| NAME   | STREET ADDRESS OR   | CITY TOWN OR   |  |  |  |
| (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE   | COUNTY                                   |  |  |
| 1 da   | 3104 Chalks tone An   | Dain To  | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 2 - Land   | 3110 Chalkstone Ave   | Elgin IL.  | Kane County, IL.                         |  |  |
| 3 Chrysh Farrenta  | 3111 Chalkstone Ave   | Elain IL   | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| DENNES PLESTAS   | 311 CHALKSTONE FOR  | ETETA, EL.   | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 5 Brithrus   | 3113 Chakstone  | Elgin IL   | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 6 Vickey Benjamin  | 3115 Charkstone   | Ellin IL   | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 7 asile blow   | 316 Chalkstone  | Elsin IL   | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 8 Share Fact   | 290 Wesmorth Ave.   | Elsin IL   | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 9 KUN KVINKNINO  | 292 Weamouth Ave.   | ElginiL  | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| 10 ITD les   | 294 Waymorth Ave  | Elsin II-  | Kane County, IL                          |  |  |
| State of Illinois  | / -   |  |  |  |  |
| County of Kane SS.   |   |  |  |  |  |
| 129 CP (120 C) 425 CP (40 C) 50 Se(40 C) 5 5 5 (40 C)  | (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I re   | aside at 3080 Longcomi   | non Parkway                              |  |  |
| Circulator's Name) do nereby certify that i reside at  |   |  |  |  |  |
| postal service) Zip Code 60124, County of Kane, State of Illinois that I am18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. |   |  |  |  |  |
|  |   | tor's Signature)   |  |  |  |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by   | Robert N. Tiballi   | before me, on <u>Octobe</u>  | 29 2009                                  |  |  |
| (0541)   | (Name of Circulator)  | (insert m  | onth, day, year)                         |  |  |
| (SEAL)   | unna  | (Notary Public's Signature)  |  |  |  |
| "OFFICIAL SEAL"  ANNA D'ALESIO  Notary Public, State of Illinois  My Commission Expires 03/18/12   | SHEET NO  |  |  |  |  |

#### X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-27

# PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRIMARY PETITION

| Republican Party, in Elgin  State of Illinois, do hereby peti  3080 Longcommon Parkway in unincorporated, list municipality that provides po               | tion that City, Village, Unincorporated Area (ci   | rcle one) ofElgin_              | the County of Kane<br>no resides at<br>(if |
|--|--|---------------------------------|--|
| of the Republican Party for electio  | n to the office of PRECINCT COMMITTEEN   | MAN, for Elgin 58               |  |
| (township name and precinct number), to be v   | oted for at the primary election to be held  | on February 2, 2010.            |  |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comp   | lete the following (this information will appe   | ear on the ballot)              |  |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS  | UNTIL NAME CHANG   | GED ON<br>(List date of each    |  |
| (List all names du   | iring last 3 years)  | (List date of each              | name cnange)                               |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE        | COUNTY                                     |
| 1 James / Kampher  | 298 Wermouth Ave   | Elow 120124                     | Kane County, IL                            |
| FI Wargaret Inben  | 3084/ Long common  | Elgin \$ 6012                   | Kane County, IL                            |
| 3  |  | 9.                              | Kane County, IL                            |
| 4  |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| 5  |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| 6  |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| 7  |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| 8  |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| 9  |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| 10   |  |                                 | Kane County, IL                            |
| State of Illinois  |  |                                 |  |
| County of Kane   |  |                                 |  |
|  | (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I r   | eside at 3080 Longcom           | mon Parkway                                |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle  | F1. *.   | f unincorporated, list municipa |  |
| postal service) Zip Code60124, County  |  | Illinois                        | 10000 - 00000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000     |
| older, that I am a citizen of the United States, preceding the last day for filing of the petitions a at the time of signing the petition qualified voters | and that the signatures on this sheet were<br>nd are genuine and that to the best of my kr | signed in my presence, not      | ns so signing were                         |
| seeking elective office, and that their respective   | e residences are correctly stated, as above  | e set forth.                    | <del>_</del>                               |
|  | (Circula   | ator's Signature)               |  |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by   | Robert N. Tiballi  | ,                               | - 20 2020                                  |
| Signed and sworm to (or animied) by  | (Name of Circulator)   | before me, on October (insert m | onth, day, year)                           |
| (SEAL)   | lanna  | Valesia                         | <del>-</del>                               |
| "OFFICIAL SEAL"  | 2  | (Notary Public's Signature)     |  |
| ANNA D'ALESIO  | SHEET NO   |                                 |  |
| Notary Public, State of Illinois  My Commission Expires 03/18/12   |  |                                 |  |
| Society Commission Expires 40/10/12  |  |                                 |  |

#### **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS**

| I,                     | Robert N. Tiballi | , Ca               | andidate or Circula | tor (circle one) do                      | hereby certify that I |
|------------------------|-------------------|--------------------|---------------------|--|-----------------------|
| have properly initiale |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
| Robert N.              | Tiballi           | (Name of C         | andidate) who is a  | candidate for ele                        | ction or nomination   |
| (circle one) to the c  | office ofPred     | cinct Committeeman | at                  | the General Prin                         | nary to be held on    |
| February, 2, 2010.     |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
| Page No.               | Line No.          | Page No.           | Line No.            | Page No.                                 | Line No.              |
| 1                      | 7                 |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     | and the second                           |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     | 4.44.41.41.41.41.41.41.41.41.41.41.41.41 |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     | ***************************************  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |
|                        |                   |                    |                     |  |                       |

(Signature of Person Deleting Signatures)

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS** shall be filed as part of the petition.

### **CERTIFICATE OF ATTACHED LIST OF DELETIONS**

| We, the undersigned persons who have stricken signa  | tures from the attached hereby certify that there |
|--|---|
| s/arepage(s) of CERTIFICATION OF DELETIO   | NS listing signatures which have been stricken,   |
| and are attached hereafter to the petitions ofRobert N. Tiba   | illi (Name of Candidate) who                      |
| is a candidate for election to the office of Precinct Com  | mitteemanat the General Primary                   |
| to be held on February 2, 2010.  |   |
| The fellowing and the name according to discharge on the   | attacked CERTIFICATION OF RELETIONS               |
| The following are the page numbers indicated on the  | attached CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS.              |
| PAGE ONE (1)   |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| Roung Maris (CANDIDATE)  Mount Mont  |   |
| (CANDIDATE)  |   |
| 1.3  |   |
| Marit Marit  | (0)   |
| (Circulator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
| (Circulator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
| (Girculator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
| (Circulator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
| (Grodicion)  | (0.10010101)                                      |
| (Circulator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
| Car de alexander   |   |
| (Circulator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
|  |   |
| (Circulator)   | (Circulator)                                      |
|  |   |
| Every person striking signatures from the petit  |   |
| This certificate shall be filed as part of the petil be attached immediately following the last page |   |
| any CERTIFICATE OF DELETION sheet.   |   |

SHEET NO.

Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-1

### STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

| NAME   | ADDRESS-ZIP CODE  | OFFICE                   | DISTRICT                       | PARTY      |
|--|---|--------------------------|--------------------------------|------------|
| As shown on the ballot:<br>Robert N. Tiballi | Address: 3080 Longcommon Parkway City, Village, or Unincorporated Area: Elgin Zip Code: 60124 | PRECINCT<br>COMMITTEEMAN | Township/Ward: Elgin Precinct: | Republican |

|  | UNT  |  |   |   |                       |  | chang  | · · · ·   |
|--|--|--|---|---|-----------------------|--|--|---|
| all names during last  | s years)   |  |   | (LIST G   | ale or eac            | on name  | Chang  | e)  |
| ss.  |  |  |   |   |                       |  |  |   |
|  | (Name of Ca  | ndidate) bein  | g first duly s  | worn (or a  | affirmed)             | , say th   | at I res   | side  |
| rkway,   | in the Ci  | ty, Village,   | Unincorpo   | orated  | Area (                | circle   | one)   | of  |
| (if unincorporated, li   | st municipalit   | y that provide   | s postal ser  | vice) Zip   | Code                  | 60124  | , in   | the   |
| nois; that I am a  | qualified vo   | oter therein   | and am a  | qualifie  | d Prima               | ary vot  | er of  | the   |
| Party; that I a  | m a candidat   | e for Election   | to the office   | of Preci  | inct Com              | mitteer  | man in   | the   |
| n at the primary elec  | tion to be held  | d on February  | 2, 2010 and   | that I an   | n legally             | qualifie   | d (inclu   | ıding   |
| nat may be an eligibi  | ity requireme  | ent for the offic  | ce to which I   | seek the  | nomina                | tion) to   | hold sı  | uch   |
| will file before the   | lose of the p  | etition filing p   | oeriod) a Sta   | atement   | of Econo              | omic In  | terests  | as  |
| nmental Ethics Ac  | and I here   | by request t   | that my na  | me be i   | printed               | upon ti  | ne offi  | cial  |
| (Name of Party) Pri  | mary ballot fo   | or Election for  | such office   |   |                       |  |  |   |
|  |  | Not  |   |   |                       |  |  |   |
| eu) by   |  |  |   |   | Octok                 | er d   | 9,2(<br>day, ye  | TA  |
| "OFFICIAL SEAL<br>ANNA D'ALESIO<br>otary Public, State of III<br>Commission Expires 03 | nois 8/18/12   | Ar   | (Notary   | JU  | llia                  | re)  |  | alaman mana   |
|  | all names during last and a state of the control of | all names during last 3 years)  SS.  (Name of Carkway in the Cirkway in the Cirkw | UNTIL NAME CHA all names during last 3 years)  SS.  (Name of Candidate) being rkway | all names during last 3 years)  SS.  (Name of Candidate) being first duly synthematics of the City, Village, Unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sentinois; that I am a qualified voter therein and am a party; that I am a candidate for Election to the office on at the primary election to be held on February 2, 2010 and that may be an eligibility requirement for the office to which I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Stanmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my na (Name of Party) Primary ballot for Election for such office to the company public, State of Illinois commission Expires 03/18/12 | UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON | all names during last 3 years)  (List date of each last all names during last 3 years)  (Name of Candidate) being first duly sworn (or affirmed) rkway | (List date of each name (List date) (Analy ) and that I am (List date of each name (List date) (List date) (List date) (List date of each name (List date) (List d | all names during last 3 years)  UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON |

| Δ | TTAC | OT H  | PETIT | ION |  |
|---|------|-------|-------|-----|--|
| - | HIM  | טו חי | LEILI | 014 |  |

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

### LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

| United States of America ) ) SS.   |                                     |
|--|-------------------------------------|
| State of Illinois )  |                                     |
| I,, do swear (or a   | ffirm) that I am a citizen of the   |
| United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or    | indirectly with any communist       |
| organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political       | agency, party, organization or      |
| government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government            | by force or other means not         |
| permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of the | is State; that I do not directly or |
| indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United       | States or of this State or any      |
| unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlaw     | wful means.                         |
|  |                                     |
| Prace  |                                     |
| (S   | ignature of Candidate)              |
|  |                                     |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Robert N. Tiballi (Name of Candida          | ate) before me,                     |
| on(insert month, day, year)  |                                     |
|  | ()                                  |
| lin  | (Notary Public's Signature)         |
| (SEAL)   |                                     |

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
ANNA D'ALESIO
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires 03/18/12